359
Fixin
g
s &
 Fa
ste
n
in

• 2 free No 2 Pozi driver bits
List Price
Code (exc VAT)
1776014 £15.89
Contents:-
• 500 4 x 40mm yellow
chipboard screws
• 250 5 x 50mm yellow
chipboard screws
• 2 free No 2 Pozi driver bits
HOSE CLIPS
HI-GRIP® Zinc Plated Hose Clips
List Price
Box Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
HGZ12RP 12 10 £41.53
HGZ16RP 16 10 £41.71
HGZ20RP 20 10 £42.04
HGZ22RP 22 10 £47.56
HGZ25RP 25 10 £48.63
HGZ30RP 30 10 £50.73
HGZ35RP 35 10 £52.75
HGZ40RP 40 10 £54.89
HGZ45RP 45 10 £56.95
HGZ50RP 50 10 £59.94
List Price
Box Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
HGZ55RP 55 10 £61.77
HGZ60RP 60 10 £64.54
HGZ70RP 70 10 £72.22
HGZ80BG 80 10/bag £78.44
HGZ90BG 90 10/bag £84.47
HGZ100BG 100 10/bag £90.81
HGZ120BG 120 10/bag £111.20
HGZ140BG 140 10/bag £123.10
HGZ160BG 160 10/bag £135.70
• For use in domestic, automotive and industrial applications
KM06675
THS09_FF06_P362-363:Layout 1  27/3/09  15:49  Page 363
Fi
xi
n
g
s
&
 F
a
st
e
n
in
g
s
364
HOSE CLIPS
List Price
Box Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
HGS12RP 12 10 £113.50
HGS16RP 16 10 £113.70
HGS20RP 20 10 £114.20
HGS22RP 22 10 £131.70
HGS25RP 25 10 £133.70
HGS30RP 30 10 £138.30
HGS35RP 35 10 £143.10
HGS40RP 40 10 £148.20
HGS45RP 45 10 £153.80
HGS50RP 50 10 £167.10
List Price
Box Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
HGS55RP 55 10 £172.40
HGS60RP 60 10 £180.90
HGS70RP 70 10 £196.80
HGS80BG 80 10/bag £209.10
HGS90BG 90 10/bag £222.80
HGS100BG 100 10/bag £236.20
HGS120BG 120 10/bag £263.70
HGS140BG 140 10/bag £291.20
HGS160BG 160 10/bag £318.70
• For use in highly corrosive atmospheres
KM06675
HI-GRIP® Stainless Steel Hose Clips
HI-TORQUE Stainless Steel Hose Clamps
List Price
Box Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
HTM27P 27 100 £308.20
HTM30P 30 100 £308.20
HTM35P 35 100 £308.20
HTM40P 40 100 £308.20
HTM45P 45 100 £312.90
HTM50P 50 100 £317.40
HTM60P 60 100 £326.70
HTM65P 65 100 £331.60
List Price
Box Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
HTM70P 70 100 £336.00
HTM80P 80 100 £345.50
HTM90P 90 100 £354.80
HTM95P 95 100 £359.40
HTM100P 100 100 £363.90
HTM120P 120 50 £382.60
HTM140P 140 50 £401.40
HTM160P 160 50 £420.00
• For wire reinforced hoses • BS 316 available
List Price
Box Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
TTK70P 70 50 £383.00
TTK100P 100 50 £419.60
TTK130P 130 50 £446.30
TTK160P 160 50 £489.30
List Price
Box Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
TTK190P 190 25 £516.00
TTK250P 250 25 £569.30
TTK340P 340 25 £665.60
• Tamper resistant clamps for signs, litter bins etc
TAMTORQUE® Sign Clamps
MULTI-TORQUE® Banding and Clamping
List Price

 Fa
ste
n
in
g
s
HOSE CLIPS
List Price
Bag Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
M6 Range
PCSR5BG 5 25 £67.54
PCSR6BG 6 25 £68.60
PCSR8BG 8 25 £70.19
PCSR9BG 9 25 £71.05
PCSR10BG 10 25 £71.91
PCSR12BG 12 25 £73.77
PCSR13BG 13 25 £74.68
PCSR16BG 16 25 £77.87
PCSR19BG 19 25 £83.03
PCSR21BG 21 25 £86.47
PCSR22BG 22 25 £87.69
PCSR25BG 25 25 £91.37
PCSR28BG 28 25 £94.56
PCSR29BG 29 25 £95.60
List Price
Bag Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
M10 Range
PESH6BG 6 25 £83.00
PESH8BG 8 25 £86.00
PESH10BG 10 25 £89.00
PESH13BG 13 25 £93.50
PESH16BG 16 25 £97.50
PESH19BG 19 25 £102.50
PESH22BG 22 25 £107.50
PESH25BG 25 25 £112.50
PESH28BG 28 25 £117.50
PESH32BG 32 25 £124.50
PESH36BG 36 25 £131.50
PESH40BG 40 25 £138.50
PESH44BG 44 25 £146.00
PESH48BG 48 25 £156.00
PESH52BG 52 25 £168.00
• For use in corrosive atmospheres
• M6 range 13mm wide band, M6 bolt hole
diameter
• M10 range 20mm wide band, M10 bolt hole
diameter
Mild Steel Zinc Plated P-Clips
List Price
Bag Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
M6 Range
PCZR5BG 5 50 £41.40
PCZR6BG 6 50 £42.09
PCZR8BG 8 50 £43.94
PCZR9BG 9 50 £44.58
PCZR10BG 10 50 £45.21
PCZR12BG 12 50 £48.14
PCZR13BG 13 50 £49.63
PCZR16BG 16 50 £54.49
PCZR19BG 19 50 £56.93
PCZR21BG 21 50 £58.57
PCZR22BG 22 50 £60.52
PCZR25BG 25 50 £66.35
PCZR28BG 28 50 £70.75
PCZR29BG 29 50 £72.23
List Price
Bag Per 100
Code Size Quantity (exc VAT)
M10 Range
PEZH6BG 6 25 £53.04
PEZH8BG 8 25 £56.16
PEZH10BG 10 25 £59.28
PEZH13BG 13 25 £63.96
PEZH16BG 16 25 £68.64
PEZH19BG 19 25 £73.32
PEZH22BG 22 25 £78.00
PEZH25BG 25 25 £82.68
PEZH28BG 28 25 £87.88
PEZH32BG 32 25 £94.64
PEZH36BG 36 25 £100.90
PEZH40BG 40 25 £107.10
PEZH44BG 44 25 £115.40
PEZH48BG 48 25 £125.80
PEZH52BG 52 25 £137.30
• For fixing pipes, cables and groups of cables
• M6 range 13mm wide band, M6 bolt hole
diameter
• M10 range 20mm wide band , M10 bolt